
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

RU2 Engineering, LLC

NYCDDC SANTWOBR Brooklyn Bridge BBMCR

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

01/14/2025 01/14/2025

DATAFILE

Q1206

I.BLK I.BLK 01/14/2025 10:07  7.20  0.00PS028900.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 01/14/2025 10:31  7.20  0.00PS028901.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 01/14/2025 10:55  7.20  0.00PS028902.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 01/14/2025 11:19  7.20  0.00PS028903.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 01/14/2025 11:43  7.20  0.00PS028904.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 01/14/2025 12:07  7.20  0.00PS028905.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/30/2025 12:56  7.19  0.00PS028988.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 01/30/2025 13:20  7.19  0.00PS028989.D

PB166382BL PB166382BL 01/30/2025 13:44  7.19  0.00PS028990.D

PB166382BS PB166382BS 01/30/2025 14:08  7.19  0.00PS028991.D

PB166318TB PB166318TB 01/30/2025 14:32  7.19  0.00PS028992.D

JPP-20.1-012725 Q1206-04 01/30/2025 14:56  7.19  0.00PS028993.D

JPP-20.1-012725MS Q1206-04MS 01/30/2025 15:20  7.19  0.00PS028994.D

JPP-20.1-012725MSD Q1206-04MSD 01/30/2025 15:43  7.19  0.00PS028995.D

JPP-16.3-012725 Q1206-08 01/30/2025 16:07  7.19  0.00PS028996.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/30/2025 16:31  7.19  0.00PS028997.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 01/30/2025 16:55  7.19  0.00PS028998.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

RU2 Engineering, LLC

NYCDDC SANTWOBR Brooklyn Bridge BBMCR

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

01/14/2025 01/14/2025

DATAFILE

Q1206

I.BLK I.BLK 01/14/2025 10:07  7.68  0.00PS028900.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 01/14/2025 10:31  7.68  0.00PS028901.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 01/14/2025 10:55  7.68  0.00PS028902.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 01/14/2025 11:19  7.68  0.00PS028903.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 01/14/2025 11:43  7.68  0.00PS028904.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 01/14/2025 12:07  7.68  0.00PS028905.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/30/2025 12:56  7.67  0.00PS028988.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 01/30/2025 13:20  7.67  0.00PS028989.D

PB166382BL PB166382BL 01/30/2025 13:44  7.67  0.00PS028990.D

PB166382BS PB166382BS 01/30/2025 14:08  7.67  0.00PS028991.D

PB166318TB PB166318TB 01/30/2025 14:32  7.67  0.00PS028992.D

JPP-20.1-012725 Q1206-04 01/30/2025 14:56  7.67  0.00PS028993.D

JPP-20.1-012725MS Q1206-04MS 01/30/2025 15:20  7.67  0.00PS028994.D

JPP-20.1-012725MSD Q1206-04MSD 01/30/2025 15:43  7.67  0.00PS028995.D

JPP-16.3-012725 Q1206-08 01/30/2025 16:07  7.67  0.00PS028996.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/30/2025 16:31  7.67  0.00PS028997.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 01/30/2025 16:55  7.67  0.00PS028998.D


